THE LUSSO™ sws 15

PARTS CATALOG




e

*Denotes parts which may be ordered from the Single Parts List; orders for
single parts not so designated will not be completed.

When ordering from Single Parts List on page 15, order by part number.*
EXAMPLE:
Part Number—> [0157000| Ell, 45° 1.5"Sx S SCH 40 PVC

NOTE:

Some repair assemblies are designed for several applications and
may include more parts than are necessary to complete repair.

Contents of Repair Assemblies are subject to Change Without Notice.
2

.Hacuzn ) The Lusso — JWE 103
WHIRLPOOL BATH ’
INDEX TO REPAIR ASSEMBLIES
ITEM DESCRIPTION PAGE NO.
1 SuctionCover Assembly.................. 7
Suction Fitting Assembly (Less Cover)...... 7
3 Flange Assembly, Pump Suction........... 7
4 Pump Assembly,0.5HP .................. 8
5 BleederLineAssembly ................... 8
6 Motor Assembly,0.5HP .................. 8
7 Bracket Assembly, MotorMount . .......... 9
8 Flange Assembly, Pumo Discharge......... 9
9 Piping Connector, 1.5” ...........c.ccuv... 9
10 DIal Thermometer ... i svw s s ivw e i vns 10
11 HTAInlet Assembly (Less Swivel) .......... 10
12  Swivel Assembly, HTA. ................... 10
13 FaucetKnob Assembly................... 11
14 Faucet Cartridge Assembly . .............. 11
14 FaucetValve Assembly................... 11
15 Cover Assembly, FillSoout................ 12
16 Fill Soout/Diverter Assembly .............. 12
16 DiverterSeal Assembly................... 12
17 Drain/Overflow Assembly................. 13
18 Panel Assembly, AirControl. . ............. 13
18 AirControl Panel Reolacement ............ 13
19 AirControl Assembly ............ Rovicass seaivis 14
N.S. THAMPACKEGE . vovvnsn vaman o5 ssives vos 14
N.S. SkirtClipAssembly.............. e 14
Single PartsList ..............c0viv.... 15 4
L}
'
TO ORDER
Determine Repair Assembly required and order by repair assembly number.
EXAMPLE:
PAIR
aﬁEﬂn‘nEBLv.—p [#3341000] REPAIR BRACKET ASSEMBLY,
ITEM PIN DESCH!PTION QUANTITY
1 *0377006 Nut, Hex, 1/4-20, Steel C.P. 2
2 *0364007 Washer, 1/4 Flat Type A, Plain Wide Series 2
3 2024000 Bracket. Motor Mount 1



J‘ICUZZE-;) . The Lusso — JWB 103

WHIRLPOOL BATH

Repair Assemblies are referenced to Index on page 2.

11,12
/




J(IC“ZZH | The Lusso — JWB 103'

WHIRLPOOL BA‘I’H

- = . N
Assemblies are referenced to page numbers unless otherwise noted.

__,._—2151001-

AIR LINE SYSTEM

(Use 5/8" diameter rubber hose)

*May also be ordered from Single Parts List, page 15.



The Lusso — JWB 103

0522000

~ -~
et ~ -

DISCHARGE SYSTEM

For piping, use Schedule 40 PVC (not available from Jacuzzi Whirlpool Bath).

“May also be ordered from Singie Parts List, page 15.



J(ICUZZH.@) | The Lusso — JWB 103

WHIRLPOOL BATH

Assemblies are referenced to page numbers unless otherwise noted.

SUCTION SYSTEM

For piping, use Schedule 40 PVC (not available from Jacuzzi Whirlpool Bath).



WHIRLPOOL BATH

The Lusso JWB 103

s

3 10582y
#1805001 REPAIR SUCTION COVER ASSEMBLY,

(CHROME)

7 ITEM PIN  DESCRIPTION
#4124 %27 "1 1590001 Cover; Suction
t 3958060 2 0280121 Screw, Machine #10-24 x 1.25"L., OHPM, S.5.

e 3 3060000 Suction Strainer

QUANTITY

q
1
1

1 %35829 '
‘f 5002 REPAIR SUCTION COVER ASSEMBLY
(GOLD)
ITEM  PIN DESCRIPTION
# 4129528 1 1590002 Cover, Suction
b 70&'28 2 *1034121 Screw, Machine #10-24 x 1.25"L., OHPM, GP
¢ 3 3060000 Suction Strainer

QUANTITY
1
1
1

% #3339000 REPAIR SUCTION FITTING ASSEMBLY
(LESS COVER)
DESCRIPTION
Suction Fitting Assembly
Plug .25" NPT Drain
3 2510000 Tee/Plug Assy.2”SCH 40 PVC, Mach. 1
N.S. 3395000 Sheet, Instructions, Inlet, Suction Sealant 1

Use silicone sealant at suction fitting flange for watertight seal.

ITEM
1

PIN

1616000
2 0538002

QUANTITY
1
1

ty5 ngCJO

#3340000 REPAIR FLANGE ASSEMBLY,
PUMP SUCTION

PIN DESCRIPTION

ITEM QUANTITY

<1

4571 6ceo 3

2965632 3

+ 4

( ¢ 5
\

*0199000
0399001
*0364008
*0168173
*1592000

Gasket, Pump Flange

Flange, Pump for 2" Pipe

Washer, 5/16 Flat Type A, Plain Wide Series
Bolt, Hex 5/16-18 x 1" L. Steel CP #-3;?:)‘/5’\5:.

1
4
4
Ell, 90° Street, 2" S x Male Slip, SCH40PVC 2

*May also be ordered from Single Parts List, page 15.




Jacuzn

®
WHIRLPOOL BATH

#2451000 REPAIR PUMP ASSEMBLY, 0.5 HP

ITEM P/IN  DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

0791001 Pump Assembly, 0.5 HP
*0399001 Flange, Pump 2" Pipe
*0199000 Gasket, Pump Flange
*0422000 Mount, Pump Motor
*0377006 Nut, Hex 1’!4-20, Steel C.P.
P *0168160 Bolt, Hex 1/4-20 x 4" L., Steel C.P.
?938-5 2 N.S."0168200 Bolt, Hex 3/8-16 x 1" L., Steel C.P.
- 7 *0377007 Nut, Hex 5/16-18, Steel, C.P.
+ 8 *0168179 Bolt, Hex 5/16-18 x 1.75" L., Steel C.P.

9 *0364008 Washer, 5/16 Flat, Type A, Plain Wide Series

I Jcoc

.
O hAWON =

;}‘.5}7.5_;’000
#2046003 REPAIR BLEEDER LINE ASSEMBLY

ITEM  P/N DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 3052007 Tube,.25"0.D.x 14" L.
reyo0e 2 3044001  Elbow, Male Tube Fitting, .25” 0.D., 1/8 NPT

#7gj3000
#1794001 REPAIR KIT, JRI-60 MOTOR, 0.5 HP

ITEM  PI/N DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

: < m 1 0123001 Motor, 0.5 HP, Threaded Shaft, Rigid Base
J2¢#< 2 0377006  Nut, Hex 1/4-20 STLCP
,/’M 5. 3 *0364007 Washer, 1/4 Flat, Type A, Plain, Wide Series

*May also be ordered from Single Parts List, page 15.

1
1
2
1
5
5
4
4
4
8

1
2

1
2
2

The Lusso JWB 103




oo-n

Jdevizi

Gn ®
WHIRLPOOL BATH

- g en?

The Lusso JWB 103

Ne -

#3341000 REPAIR BRACKET ASSEMBLY,
MOTOR MOUNT

ITEM P/N  DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
Sz &3 1 *0377006 Nut, Hex, 1/4-20, Steel C.P. 2
/#2832 0364007 Washer, 1/4 Flat Type A, Plain Wide Serles 2
3 2024000 Bracket, Motor Mount 1

#2452000 REPAIR FLANGE ASSEMBLY,
PUMP DISCHARGE

( ITEM  PIN DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

o *0399001 Flange, Pump 2" Pipe
Yo /8000 2 *0199000 Gasket, Pump Flange
3793 &5 3 0377007 Nut, Hex 5/16-18, Steel C.P.
5;3';;‘ &d52 4 *0364008 Washer, 5/16 Flat Type A, Plain Wide Series

- 5§ "0168179 Bolt, Hex 5/16-18 x 1.75" L., Steel C.P.

6 *0522000 EIll, 45°2"SxSSCH40PVC
7 1592000 EIll, 90° Street 2" S x Male Slip SCH 40 PVC
8 ®0473000 Bushing,2"x1.5"S x SPG, FLSH SCH 40 PVC
+ 9 0426000 EII,90°2"xSxSSCH40PVC
. 10 0828000 Tee, 2"SxSxSSCH40PVC

-

“ % 3 r

D e T 2 B T - S o « [N O Gy

#2448000 REPAIR PIPING CONNECTOR, 1.5”
ITEM P/N  DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 0250000 Hose, 1.88"x3"L. 1
2 0162000 Clamp, #H-32,S.S. 2

fP“

*May also be ordered from Single Parts List, page 15.




.!acuzz&

®
WHIRLPOOL BATH

The Lusso

# 25'0;/}’_?/
#2509001 REPAIR DIAL THERMOMETER
ASSEMBLY (CHROME)

wogd2 & 42509002 REPAIR DIAL THERMOMETER
ASSEMBLY (GOLD)

#2462000 REPAIR HTA INLET ASSEMBLY,
(LESS SWIVEL)
ITEM P/N  DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 1644000 Body, HTA Inlet 1
2 1925000 Ring, Back-Up, HTA Inlet 1
3 1645000 Nut, HTA Inlet 1
¢« 4 *1464000 Adapter, 90°Airline Hose 1
# 5 *0167000 Tee, 1.5"SxSxS,SCH.40PVC 1
6 0250000 Hose, 1.88"1.D.x3"L. 1
¢ 7 0162000 Clamp, #H-32,S.S. 2
< 8 *0955000 EIl, 90° Street 1.5” S x Male S, SCH 40 PVC 1
- 9 *0239000 EII,90°1.5"SxSSCHA40PVC 1
- 10 1463000 Adapter, Straight Air Line Hose 1
11 *2181001 Clamp, Hose 1
N.S. 3395000 Sheet, Instructions, Inlet, Suction Sealant 1
Use silicone Sealant at body flange for watertight seal.
#2y93827
#2443001 SWIVEL ASSEMBLY, HTA INLET
(CHROME)
ITEM  PIN DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1 1929001 Swivel Sub-Assembly, HTA Inlet 1
¢ 2 1928000 Gasket, HTA Clamping Ring 1
yé7 ©oc 3 0283088 Screw, Machine #8-32x.50" L., PHP, S.S. 3
473828 #2443002 REPAIR SWIVEL ASSEM BLY, HT INLET
A (GOLD)
ITEM  PIN DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1 1929002 Swivel Sub-Assembly, HTA Inlet 1
« 2 1928000 Gasket, HTA Clamping Ring 1
oy &2 % 3 1163088 Screw, Machine #8-32 x.50" L., PHP, G.P. 3

*May also be ordered from Single Parts List, page 15.

10




ITEM P/IN  DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 1600001 Handle, Faucet 1

5}7 0000 2 *0283113 Screw, Machine #10-24 x .38"L., PHP, S.S. 1
436000 3 *1704001 Insert, Faucet Handle 1
* 4 2329000 Gasket, Faucet Handle 1

- Jaevzii)

WHIRLPOOL %';ATH

The Lusso — JWB 103

# ygg 2000
#2458001 REPAIR FAUCET KNOB ASSEMBLY,
A BLUE DOT (CHROME)

“§93000 #2458002 REPAIR FAUCET KNOB ASSEMBLY,

ZF/€9°C 3 +0283113 Screw, Machine #1024 x 38"L., PHP, .5.
7o/ oCo 3 *1704002 Insert, Faucet Handle

RED DOT (CHROME)

TEM P/IN  DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 1600001 Handle, Faucet

-k ek b

« 4 2329000 Gasket, Faucet Handle

7y7/€° #2458003 REPAIR FAUCET KNOB ASSEMBLY,

BLUE DOT (GOLD)

ITEM  P/N DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1 1600002 Handle, Faucet 1

8§/000C 2 +0283113 Screw, Machine #10-24 x .38" L., PHP, S.S. 1
tyu]ooo 3 "1704003 Insert, Faucet Handle 1
1

e 4 2329000 Gasket, Faucet Handle

é/?}?t? ©oo #2458004 REPAIR FAUCET KNOB ASSEMBLY,

ITEM  PIN DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 1600002 Handle, Faucet 1

. # 2 "0283113 Screw, Machine #10-24 x .38" L., PHP, S.S. 1
\_.- # 3 °1704004 Insert, Faucet Handle 1
« 4 2329000 Gasket, Faucet Handle 1

'

"

RED DOT (GOLD)

#2467000 REPAIR FAUCET CARTRIDGE
ASSEMBLY
ITEM PIN  DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 2464000 Cylinder Valve Assembly (Cartridge) Delex, 1
Delta Faucet Company Part No. 1740

2 2469000 Seatand Spring Kit, Delex, Delta Faucet 1
Company Part No. 4993

#2466000 REPAIR FAUCET VALVE ASSEMBLY

ITEM P/N  DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1 2334000 Valve, Delta 1
"% 2 2215002 Screw, Machine #10-24 x .50" L., Hex Slot 2

Head, Steel C.P.
# 3 2139004 Washer, Locking #10 External Tooth, S.S. 2

*May also be ordered from Single Parts List, page 15.

#Jy/ooo
#H Y 72000

# 2055852

# YOo5 /000

11

PR 4



Jacvzii

R

®
WHIRLPOOL BATH

The Lusso — JWB 103

A2r946827
#2446001 REPAIR COVER ASSEMBLY,

ITEM

126827 3

r‘C’Z/OOC—’ 3

FILL SPOUT (CHROME)

PIN DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1594001 Plate, Fill Spout Cover 1
1595001 Knob, Drain/Diverter 1
1690025 Screw, Set #6-32 x.25" L., S.S. 3

L6528 #2446002 REPAIR COVER ASSEMBLY,

ITEM

7
w2888 2

© 27000 3

FILL SPOUT (GOLD)

PIN DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1594002 Plate, Fill Spout Cover 1
1595002 Knob, Drain/Diverter 1
1690025 Screw, Set #6-32x.25"L., S.S. 3

#2455000 REPAIR FILL SPOUT/DIVERTER

ITEM

¢ 1
o2

CooNOOO W

ASSEMBLY

PIN DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
“1693000 Plug, .50” Male Pipe, Sq. Head, TPT Brass 1
*1681000 Diverter, Twin Ell, .5" x .5" x.75" 1
1692000 Nut, 1" x 11.5 Locking NPSM, Rigid Shaft 1
1757001 Washer, 2.25" x 1.313" x .06” Fibre 1
1707000 Washer, 1.313" x 2.25" x .13"” Thick, Rubber 1
1593000 Fill Spout 1
1668000 Shaft, Diverter 1
1662000 Seal, Fill Spout Diverter 1
1669000 Disc, Diverter 1

#2449000 REPAIR DIVERTER SEAL ASSEMBLY

ITEM P/N  DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1 1662000 Seal, Fill Spout Diverter 1
2 1669000 Disc, Diverter 1
3 1668000 Shaft, Diverter 1

*May also be ordered from Single Parts List, page 15.

12



" The Lusso — JWB 103

# 9S850y
#2445001 REPAIR DRAIN/OVERFLOW ASSEMBLY
{CHROME) (SQUARE FACE PLATE)
ITEM  PIN DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1 2506001 Drain/Overflow Assembly
2 1354001 Overflow Plate
3 0710002 Extension,23%:" Trip Lever
N.S. 0710004 Extension, 14%" Trip Lever
N.S. 0710005 Extension, 9" Trip Lever
4 1647000 Link, Extension, Drain/Overflow
N.S. 2558000 Sheet, Instruction Repair Drain/Overflow Ass'y 1

15068828 4445002 REPAIR DRAINJOVERFLOW ASSEMBLY
(GOLD) (SQUARE FACE PLATE)

ITEM PIN  DESCRIPTION QUANTITY

1 2506002 Drain/Overflow Assembly 1

2 1354002 Overflow, Plate ;)

<3 0710002 Extension,23%:" Trip Lever 1

N.S. 0710004 Extension, 143%" Trip Lever 1

1

1

1

[ N N S S gy

N.S. 0710005 Extension, 9" Trip Lever
4 1647000 Link, Extension, Drain/Overflow
N.S. 2558000 Sheet, Instruction Repair Drain/Overflow Ass'y

{ P24 9Ly
('  #2459001 REPAIR PANEL ASSEMBLY,
AIR CONTROL (CHROME)
ITEM PIN  DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
- 1 1807000 Repair Air Control Panel Replacement 1
w:s/r*.S’Z/ 2 2571001 Knob, Air Control 2

245y £¢8 #2450002 REPAIR PANEL ASSEMBLY,
AIR CONTROL (GOLD)

ITEM PIN DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
w135 + 1 1807000 Repair Air Control Panel Replacement 1
“/9Z2<¢ 2 2571003 Knob, Air Control 2

., #1807000 REPAIR AIR CONTROL PANEL

REPLACEMENT :
ITEM PIN DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
1 1108000 Panel Sub-Assembly, Air Control 1
2 1000000 Fastener, Tubular 4
(
= " ‘

13



-

J(IC“ZZH | The Lusso —

®
WHIRLPOOL BATH

JWB 103

PG G CCO
#2461001 REPAIR AIR CONTROL ASSEMBLY,
(LESS TRIM)
DESCRIPTION
Air Control Sub-Assembly
Adapter, 90° Air Line Hose
Clamp, Hose
Gasket, Air Control Body
Screw, #8-32 %.75” L., PHPM S.S.

ITEM  PIN

1 2124001

-« 2 *1464000
Lfrcce 3 *2181001
4 1120000
576.;‘-76‘005 *0283090

QUANTITY

N = NN =

# 4200827

#2463001 REPAIR TRIM PACKAGE,
HTA VERSION (CHROME)

P/IN  DESCRIPTION

=
m
=

QUANTITY

720327

g 67c00
:5;78%7
wWEE000
varoco
2By
PI56000

cam-ummx-wn...l

10

y;_({E'z;f 11
coo 12
aa& : 713

14

*1646001
1929001
*0283088
2571001
1600001
*1704001
*1704002
1590001
0280116
1594001
*1595001
*1690025
2445001
0710006

Ring, Face, HTA Inlet

Swivel Sub-Assembly, HTA Inlet

Screw, Machine #8-32 x .50" L., PHP, S.S.
Knob, Air Control

Handle, Faucet

Insert, Faucet Handle, Blue Dot

Insert, Faucet Handle, Red Dot

Cover, Suction

Screw, Machine #10-24 x .63" L., OHPM, S.S.
Plate, Cover, Fill Spout

Knob, Drain/Diverter

Screw, Set #6-32 x .25" L., S.S.
Drain/Overflow Assembly

Extension, 7" Trip Lever

— ek () ek kS S NN O WW

2c082¢ #2463002 REPAIR TRIM PACKAGE,

- ITEM
305)26 1

o e) f.f,_‘,?
1 t?zf

wjeco
152000
/2 ‘-lgz

pury
LU~ AEWN

28828 11
027000 12

E’(é’é’zé’r’ 13
14

PIN
*1646002
1929002
*1163088
2571003
1600002
*1704003
*1704004
1530002
1034116
1594002
*1595002
*1690025
2445002
0710006

HTA VERSION (GOLD)
. DESCRIPTION

QUANTITY

Ring, Face, HTA Inlet

Swivel Sub-Assembly, HTA Inlet

Screw, Machine #8-32 x .50" L., PHP, S.S.
Knob, Air Control

Handle, Faucet

Insert, Faucet Handle, Blue Dot

Insert, Faucet Handle, Red Dot

Cover, Suction

Screw, Machine #10-24 x .63" L., OHPM, G.P.
Plate, Cover, Fill Spout

Knob, Drain/Diverter

Screw, Set #6-32 x .25" L., S.S.
Drain/Overflow Assembly

Extension, 7" Trip Lever

-t L) ek ek o b = NN WO W W

#2447000 REPAIR SKIRT CLIP ASSEMBLY

ITEM
. 1
613832
73yeco 3

PIN

“1677000
*2613000
0083061

DESCRIPTION QUANTITY
Clip, Skirt 2
Clip, Shell 3

Screw, Sheet Metal #6-20 x .50" L., PHP, S.S. 15

*May also be ordered from Single Parts List, page 15.

14

14

S ey Bl

51012 N

Lng
gy




- Jdcvzit

°. @

The Lusso — JWB 103

WHIRLPOOL laulf‘n-l®
g =
SINGLE PARTS LIST
P/N  DESCRIPTION PIN  DESCRIPTION
¢ 0157000 Ell, 45° 1.5 Sx S SCH. 40 PVC ¢ 3145000 Acrylic Repair Kit, Swiss Chocolate
« 0167000 Tee, 1.5”S x S x SCH. 40 PVC : « 3146000 Acrylic Repair Kit, Black
"’5}7503:& 0168160 Bolt, Hex 1/4-20 x 4" L., STL CP « 3235000 Acrylic Repair Kit, Jamaican Brown
(Pump/Mounting Plate) ¢ 3243000 Acrylic Repair Kit, Almond White
y.&fw‘/l@z— 0168173 Bolt, Hex 5/16-18 x 1" L., STL CP (Suction Flange) = 3244000 Acrylic Repair Kit, Brittany Blue
« 0168179 Bolt, Hex 5/16-18 x 1.75" L., STL CP ~ 3245000 Acrylic Repair Kit, Cinnabar !
- (Discharge Flange) v 3246000 Acrylic Repair Kit, Adobe Tan
J‘Jf&dt"ﬁz 0168200 Bolt, Hex 3/8-16 x 1" L., STL CP « 3247000 Acrylic Repair Kit, Sandstone
(Pump/Motor Mount) « 3248000 Acrylic Repair Kit, Blanca White
¢ 0199000 Gasket, Pump Flange
» 0239000 Ell, 90° 1.5"S xS SCH. 40 PVC
BT fooo 0280121 Screw, #10-24 x 1.25” L., OHPM S.S.
P (Suction Fitting Cover)
¥3967090 (283088 Screw, #8-32x.5" L., PHPM S.S.
a/éy (HTA Inlet Swivel)
#3760000 283090 Screw, #8-32 x.75” L., PHPM, S.5.
#3g970600 (283113 Screw, #10-24 x.38" L., PHPM S.S.
(Faucet Handle) '
#377/99C 0283115 Screw, #10-24 x .5’ L., PHPM S.S.
(Air Control Unit Base)
1390 ¥ 0324000 Timer, 60 Minute
57 2832 0364007 Washer, % Flat Type A PLN ST (Motor Mount)
WD SER
# 0364008 Washer, 5/16 FLT, Type A PLN WD SER # J;?fd?.d %
) (Suction & Discharge Flange)
- # 0377006 Nut, Hex 1/4-20 STL CP (Motor Bracket) +# -5?‘9'25%'2
" s # 0377007 Nut, Hex 5/16-18 STL CP (Pump Mount)  # 393 P32 a
#9/6 000 399001 Flange, Pump 2" Pipe 3
¢ 0422000 Mount, Pump Motor
* 0473000 Bushing 2" x 1.5” S x SPG FLSH RDCG
¢ (0522000 EIl, 45° 2" SxS SCH. 40 PVC .
+ 0846000 Shaft, Extended Air Cap (Air Control Unit)
¢« (0955000 EIll, 90° Street, 1.5" S x Male Slip
190 g8 1034121 Screw, #10-24 x1.25" L., OHPM G.P.
(Suction Fitting Cover)
¢ 1100000 EIll, 90° 2" x 1.50" S xS xS RDCG, SCH. 40 PVC
¢ 1120000 Gasket, Air Control Body
7043 28 1163088 Screw, #8-32 x.5” L., PHPM G.P,
(HTA Swivel Clamp)
* 1463000 Adapter, Straight, Air Line Hose
* 1464000 Adapter, 90° Air Line Hose
¢ 1592000 Ell, 90° ST 2" S x Male Slip
7126827 1595001 Knob, Drain/Diverter, Chrome
4126828 1595002 Knob, Drain/Diverter, Gold
2613 £32 2613000 Clip, Shell
4/20 827 1646001 Ring, Face, HTA Inlet (Chrome) ABBREVIATIONS USED
4120828 1646002 Ring, Face, HTA Inlet (Gold) S I T S N SR Slip by Slip
¢ 1677000 Clip, Skirt 0S5 s shaibaamins 376 SRR WINPT G UEORITIE e Stainless Steel
= 1681000 Diverter, .5x.5x.75, Twin Ell (Fill Assembly) PHPM ... ....cvivieivivnaa ... Pan Head Phillips Machine
7027000 1890025 Screw, #6-32 x .25" L., Set S.S. (Suction Fitting) BP G + . e e s Spigot
q;JJoaé' 1693000 Plug .5" Male Pipe, SQ HD-TPT/BR ELSH . i convcins on swmie i s s e siiss i asmimnass Flush
415/ © O6 1704001 Insert, Faucet Hndl., Chrome Blue Dot RDCG . .ivviinioreinmmininemssnnainems vnsiines Reducing
_ 1704002 Insert, Faucet Hndl., Chrome Red Dot P ovininn s smilins v 46 SRR SRain o s Cadmium Plated
#37€00 1704003 Insert, Faucet Hndl., Gold Blue Dot STL..... . e e e .. .Steel
9/dZeoo 1704004 Insert, Faucet Hndl., Gold Red Dot o T Female Pipe Threads
1754001 Knob, Air Control Chrome RHP vares o mones o0 some s sl &5 290ns 5 Pan Head Phillips
( 1754003 Knob, Air Control Gold SPDT ... vvvvinnnnnnn vesenesanes..Single Pull Double Throw
' ¢ 1928000 Gasket, Clamping Ring HTA OHPM s savanan on e o o Oval Head Phillips Machine
« 1981000 Wrench, Faucet Cartridge GP o cvvnons o coninm 08 S oenhn 55 SRS Sh AT Gold Plated
2227000 Carton Assembly PLNWIDSER ...ttt iii i iiiineiinia s Plain Wide Series
« 2488000 Tee, 2"x2"x1.5" SxS xS RDCG SCH. 40 PVC SCH . covnnnn sirem s oh st e 5 R—— Schedule
* 3060000 Suction Strainer, Modified SQHD-TPT/IBR ....... Square Head-Tapered Pipe Thread/Brass

15



’

Jacuzzi Whirlpool Bath has obrained applicable code (standards) listings generally available on a national basis for products of this
type. It is the responsibility of the installer/owner to determine specific local code compliance prior to installatien of the product.
Jacuzzi Whirlpool Bath makes no representation or warranty regarding, and will not be responsible for, any code compliance.

Jacuzzi Whirlpool Bath provides a limited warranty to the original purchaser of its products. For definitions of warranty coverage
and limitations, refer to the published warranty applicable to the specific product.

298 North Wiget Lane, P.O. Drawer J, Walnut Creek, CA 94596
Toll free (800) 227-0710. :
In California, Alaska & Hawaii, call (415) 938-7070

Jacuzzi Whirlpool Bath Regional Offices
Western Region: 335 Fischer Ave., Costa Mesa, CA 92626 (714) 751-1244
Great Lakes Region: 415 W. Golf Road, Suite 27, Arlington Hes., [L 60005 (312) 640-1300
Central Region: 13720 Midway Rd., Suite 110, Dallas, TX 75234 (214) 233-5572
Southeast Region: 2500 Park Central Blvd., Decatur, GA 30035 (404) 981-8222
Northeast Region: West Essex Plaza II, 1129 Bloomfield Ave., West Caldwell, N] 07006 (201) 575-7710

32¢9000
©Copyright 1982 Jacuzzi Whirlpool Bath 3367600 2/82



